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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alex Ray               M1519          1/3       39:45    6:23     1:23:26
2     Aaron Roe              M2029         1/14       40:44    6:30     1:25:06
3     Devin Clark            M1519          2/3       41:24    6:35     1:26:12
4     Brent Fiegel           M3039         1/21       42:17    6:43     1:27:51
5     Jason Olmsted          M4049         1/21       44:45    7:04     1:32:24
6     Matthey Davison        M3039         2/21       45:18    7:09     1:33:35
7     Bob Swinehart          M4049         2/21       45:43    7:11     1:33:55
8     Randy Junk             M4049         3/21       45:19    7:17     1:35:21
9     Justin Roth            M2029         2/14       46:17    7:25     1:37:03
10    Krista Schultz         F3039         1/39       47:40    7:30     1:38:11
11    David Glover           M4049         4/21       47:39    7:32     1:38:31
12    Charles Gibson         M4049         5/21       46:03    7:32     1:38:41
13    James Roller           M4049         6/21       48:31    7:34     1:39:00
14    Russ Johnson           M5059         1/12                7:36     1:39:29
15    Lucas Miles            M3039         3/21       47:31    7:39     1:40:13
16    Carmen Peterson        F3039         2/39       48:04    7:43     1:40:55
17    Justin Reavley         M1519          3/3                7:43     1:41:01
18    Dan Lillyman           M5059         2/12       43:32    7:45     1:41:24
19    Nick Zurcher           M3039         4/21       46:31    7:46     1:41:38
20    David Hummel           M4049         7/21       50:45    7:49     1:42:13
21    David Johnson          M3039         5/21       48:28    7:49     1:42:23
22    Sara Maillacheruvu     F1519          1/4       53:11    7:54     1:43:22
23    Scott McNeil           M4049         8/21       50:28    8:01     1:44:49
24    Jacob Sharp            M2029         3/14       53:06    8:06     1:45:58
25    Ryan Sullivan          M2029         4/14       51:45    8:17     1:48:20
26    Anastasia Beetler      F1519          2/4       53:17    8:18     1:48:32
27    Richard Kent           M3039         6/21       52:20    8:24     1:49:55
28    Rob Johnson            M3039         7/21       52:19    8:27     1:50:31
29    Elizabeth Roberts Ahee F3039         3/39       53:22    8:27     1:50:41
30    Craig Stone            M3039         8/21       51:39    8:30     1:51:14
31    David Timmerman        M5059         3/12       54:53    8:30     1:51:15
32    Shawn Hickey           M3039         9/21       52:50    8:31     1:51:24
33    Vernell Shaw           F4049         1/19       53:56    8:32     1:51:41
34    Sasha Villagrana-Frost F2029         1/22       53:07    8:33     1:51:53
35    John Pampel            M6069          1/7       57:00    8:37     1:52:46
36    Scott Knupp            M3039        10/21       52:31    8:42     1:53:52
37    Bryan Plummer          M2029         5/14       51:31    8:43     1:54:03
38    Marty Weiss            M2029         6/14       53:53    8:46     1:54:45
39    Christopher Pio        M5059         4/12       47:56    8:47     1:54:55
40    Brian Morrison         M4049         9/21       58:47    8:47     1:55:01
41    Glen Gustafson         M5059         5/12       57:30    8:48     1:55:09
42    Abigail Blackert       F2029         2/22       56:10    8:50     1:55:36
43    Colin Davis            M2029         7/14       54:32    8:54     1:56:31
44    Bradley Slott          M4049        10/21       58:27    8:55     1:56:44
45    Jeanine Dunn           F3039         4/39       54:54    8:56     1:56:53
46    William Hoffman        M5059         6/12       58:15    8:56     1:56:54
47    Kurt Austin            M4049        11/21       54:25    8:57     1:57:11
48    Kyla Blazek            F3039         5/39       58:31    8:58     1:57:18
49    Erica Bell             F2029         3/22       57:17    8:58     1:57:22
50    Steve Bridges          M4049        12/21       52:09    9:00     1:57:44
51    Taylor Peoples         M3039        11/21       53:18    9:01     1:57:59
52    Patty Gustafson        F5059          1/9       55:58    9:07     1:59:17
53    Samantha Norville      F2029         4/22       57:42    9:09     1:59:41
54    Trenton Niemeyer       M1014          1/2       58:36    9:12     2:00:20
55    Jenny Smiles           F2029         5/22       57:44    9:12     2:00:26
56    Jenna Purlee           F3039         6/39       58:14    9:12     2:00:30
57    Joshua Hughes          M3039        12/21       59:04    9:20     2:02:10
58    Jose Fernandez         M3039        13/21       59:24    9:21     2:02:20
59    Bobby Wheet            M2029         8/14     1:01:24    9:24     2:02:58
60    Ana Landon             F1519          3/4       59:48    9:25     2:03:17
61    Brenda Molano          F4049         2/19     1:00:23    9:27     2:03:40
62    Tim Chapman            M4049        13/21     1:00:14    9:28     2:03:52
63    Stephanie Shearer      F2029         6/22       59:08    9:31     2:04:31
64    Christopher Johnson    M3039        14/21       57:25    9:32     2:04:54
65    Elizabeth Dowell       F2029         7/22       57:58    9:36     2:05:36
66    Beth Anderson          F3039         7/39     1:02:23    9:36     2:05:38
67    Kira Schumm            F3039         8/39       59:52    9:38     2:06:05
68    Molly Secymore         F3039         9/39     1:02:14    9:38     2:06:06
69    Annetta Mrazek         F3039        10/39     1:00:53    9:39     2:06:23
70    Cara Vandevoorde       F4049         3/19     1:02:23    9:40     2:06:32
71    Angie McCarthy         F3039        11/39     1:00:26    9:45     2:07:39
72    Nick Shimmin           M3039        15/21     1:00:25    9:45     2:07:41
73    Kimberly Van Es        F4049         4/19     1:03:39    9:46     2:07:44
74    Cameo Johnson          F2029         8/22     1:02:42    9:46     2:07:46
75    Jeff Molek             M2029         9/14       55:13    9:47     2:08:00
76    Gerald Van Es          M6069          2/7     1:04:06    9:49     2:08:35
77    Katarina Mangieri      F2029         9/22     1:00:41    9:53     2:09:20
78    Kirsten Olson          F4049         5/19     1:01:16    9:55     2:09:44
79    Robert Wessels         M5059         7/12       57:37    9:55     2:09:48
80    Jennifer Starr         F3039        12/39       59:29    9:56     2:10:08
81    Emily Raymond          F3039        13/39     1:03:18    9:57     2:10:11
82    Carrie Schenck         F3039        14/39     1:00:29    9:57     2:10:12
83    Brian Good             M3039        16/21     1:06:39   10:00     2:10:55
84    Rob Nixon              M4049        14/21       55:32   10:03     2:11:33
85    Penny Blaser           F5059          2/9     1:03:19   10:05     2:11:55
86    Judy Bauman            F4049         6/19     1:03:44   10:06     2:12:16
87    Matt Derry             M4049        15/21     1:02:16   10:09     2:12:47
88    Cathy Derry            F3039        15/39     1:02:20   10:09     2:12:52
89    Mike Holloway          M4049        16/21     1:00:59   10:11     2:13:13
90    Dustin Chennault       M2029        10/14     1:01:04   10:12     2:13:28
91    Marcy St. George       F4049         7/19     1:02:16   10:13     2:13:47
92    Mike Rucker            M70UP          1/1     1:00:34   10:16     2:14:23
93    Samantha Molsberry     F2029        10/22     1:02:03   10:16     2:14:29
94    Robert Currie          M6069          3/7     1:02:38   10:20     2:15:13
95    Justin Luppino         M3039        17/21     1:01:27   10:21     2:15:32
96    Tana Reavley           F4049         8/19     1:02:01   10:27     2:16:46
97    Laurie Baker           F4049         9/19     1:04:57   10:29     2:17:19
98    Laurie Sexton          F4049        10/19     1:06:53   10:31     2:17:45
99    Jenn Robbins           F3039        16/39     1:04:42   10:33     2:18:07
100   Andrea Frazier         F3039        17/39     1:03:48   10:34     2:18:19
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101   George Barger          M5059         8/12     1:04:52   10:36     2:18:48
102   Tammy Spenny           F4049        11/19     1:03:49   10:37     2:18:56
103   Courtney Melton        F1519          4/4       57:54   10:38     2:19:14
104   Amy Pagan              F3039        18/39     1:00:15   10:39     2:19:23
105   James Winn             M6069          4/7     1:00:12   10:39     2:19:23
106   Michelle Weidner       F3039        19/39     1:04:03   10:39     2:19:31
107   Tanner Collins         M2029        11/14     1:02:19   10:42     2:20:07
108   Carrie Wong            F3039        20/39     1:08:11   10:50     2:21:55
109   Gina Suhomske          F3039        21/39     1:01:50   10:52     2:22:13
110   Samantha Schrodt       F2029        11/22     1:04:39   10:53     2:22:23
111   Don Nelson             M6069          5/7     1:04:50   10:54     2:22:43
112   Alyssa Molek           F2029        12/22     1:06:39   10:55     2:22:51
113   Amy Steck              F4049        12/19     1:05:46   10:56     2:23:14
114   Jim Steck              M4049        17/21     1:05:45   10:56     2:23:14
115   Jordan Sadiq           M2029        12/14     1:04:29   11:00     2:24:02
116   Eric Hanson            M4049        18/21     1:07:47   11:03     2:24:45
117   Kelsey Loftis          F2029        13/22     1:07:33   11:06     2:25:22
118   Jennifer Bowker        F2029        14/22     1:07:33   11:06     2:25:23
119   Sarah Crose            F5059          3/9     1:06:02   11:08     2:25:47
120   Brentney Hickenbottom  F????          1/1     1:06:34   11:09     2:25:54
121   Peggy Carr             F6069          1/2     1:07:55   11:10     2:26:08
122   Ronda Willhardt        F5059          4/9     1:06:00   11:12     2:26:32
123   Randy Amundson         M5059         9/12     1:02:07   11:12     2:26:36
124   Denise Amundson        F5059          5/9     1:09:43   11:12     2:26:37
125   Alecia Torres          F2029        15/22     1:06:15   11:15     2:27:13
126   Drew Ponder            M3039        18/21     1:02:21   11:15     2:27:17
127   Andrea Eaton           F2029        16/22     1:06:11   11:18     2:27:53
128   Joshua Allen           M1014          2/2     1:09:56   11:18     2:28:01
129   Shruti Shah            F3039        22/39     1:13:07   11:20     2:28:17
130   Kristal Frisque        F3039        23/39     1:09:25   11:21     2:28:32
131   Amanda Watson          F3039        24/39     1:07:06   11:24     2:29:12
132   Ginger Hundgen         F3039        25/39     1:03:59   11:24     2:29:12
133   Jennifer Allen         F3039        26/39     1:10:53   11:24     2:29:14
134   Robert Buck            M4049        19/21     1:09:45   11:26     2:29:38
135   Darcy Thorp            F4049        13/19     1:03:17   11:26     2:29:41
136   David Eastburn         M6069          6/7     1:08:21   11:29     2:30:15
137   Angela Hartwig         F2029        17/22     1:05:56   11:35     2:31:38
138   Amy Swanson            F3039        27/39     1:10:07   11:40     2:32:48
139   Andrea Johnson         F5059          6/9     1:10:28   11:42     2:33:15
140   Jolyn Whitman          F4049        14/19     1:09:26   11:49     2:34:40
141   Jana Knupp             F3039        28/39     1:09:26   11:49     2:34:40
142   Daryl Carr             M6069          7/7     1:06:52   11:50     2:34:52
143   Jeff Frazier           M5059        10/12     1:07:13   11:51     2:35:03
144   Carrie Walters         F4049        15/19     1:09:24   11:52     2:35:22
145   Tara Ruff              F3039        29/39     1:11:37   11:53     2:35:34
146   Hannah Milne           F2029        18/22     1:09:37   11:54     2:35:50
147   Krista Clark           F3039        30/39     1:07:08   11:55     2:35:56
148   Daniel Dierfeldt       M2029        13/14     1:12:21   11:55     2:36:03
149   Eva Chatman            F3039        31/39     1:12:22   11:55     2:36:03
150   Tina Kearney           F3039        32/39     1:12:23   11:55     2:36:03
151   Ashley Spain           F3039        33/39     1:10:11   12:01     2:37:16
152   Kimberly Guidinger     F3039        34/39     1:11:00   12:04     2:37:54
153   Alisha Hodge           F3039        35/39     1:14:28   12:04     2:37:55
154   Eric Hupp              M3039        19/21     1:12:01   12:05     2:38:15
155   Michael Morse          M3039        20/21     1:14:45   12:12     2:39:48
156   Jc Wise                M5059        11/12     1:12:02   12:22     2:42:00
157   Debe Shearer           F5059          7/9     1:14:53   12:26     2:42:52
158   Miriam Mock            F4049        16/19     1:17:42   12:50     2:48:04
159   John Kroener           M2029        14/14     1:15:09   12:51     2:48:17
160   Rosemary Kroener       F2029        19/22     1:15:09   12:51     2:48:17
161   Pennee Fredrickson     F5059          8/9     1:20:05   12:51     2:48:19
162   Jenna Ford             F2029        20/22     1:19:51   12:53     2:48:36
163   Mike Foster            M5059        12/12     1:17:04   13:05     2:51:19
164   Patricia Lewis         F3039        36/39     1:19:55   13:10     2:52:19
165   Carole Salmon          F2029        21/22     1:19:48   13:14     2:53:15
166   Rebecca Young          F3039        37/39     1:23:33   13:16     2:53:36
167   Jessica Long           F2029        22/22     1:23:33   13:23     2:55:07
168   Jennifer Hughes-Good   F4049        17/19     1:15:40   13:26     2:55:51
169   Carol Willmott         F5059          9/9     1:18:54   13:31     2:57:04
170   Charlynn Thompson      F4049        18/19     1:20:24   13:34     2:57:42
171   Marti Waldeck          F6069          2/2     1:20:25   13:34     2:57:42
172   Thomas Colclasure      M4049        20/21     1:17:25   13:40     2:58:58
173   Ellen Baum             F4049        19/19     1:19:22   13:40     2:58:58
174   Sandra Gray            F3039        38/39     1:25:18   14:01     3:03:26
175   Jennifer Bunde         F3039        39/39     1:24:42   14:01     3:03:26
176   Tim Weaver             M4049        21/21     1:25:48   14:42     3:12:25
177   Ted Bevenour           M3039        21/21     1:36:10   16:18     3:33:23
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